
VIRGINIA MAIN STREET D

PROGRAM DIRECTORS

ALTAVISTA 2007
David Green
Executive Director
Altavista On Track
PO Box 283
510 7th Street
Altavista, VA   24517
Phone: (434) 369-5001
downtown@altavistaontrack.org
www.altavistaontrack.org

ASHLAND 2013
Maggie Longest
Executive Director
Ashland Main Street
Association
PO Box 33
210 S. Railroad Ave, Suite 6
Ashland, VA   23005
Phone: (804) 496-1434
director@ashlandvirginia.com
www.mainstreetashland.org

BLACKSTONE 2007
Justin Sarafin
Executive Director
Downtown Blackstone Inc.
217 N. High Street
Blackstone, VA 23824
Phone: (434) 292-3041
manager@downtownblackstone.org
www.downtownblackstone.org

BRISTOL 2011
Maggie Elliott
Executive Director
Believe in Bristol
20 Sixth Street
Bristol, TN 37620
Phone: (423) 573-2201
maggie@believeinbristol.org
www.believeinbristol.org

CAPE CHARLES 2020
Karen Zamorski
Executive Director
Cape Charles Main Street
PO Box 567
Cape Charles, VA. 23310
757-678-2303
capecharlesmainstreet@gmail.com
www.capecharlesvirginiascape.com

CULPEPER 1988
Jessica Jenkins
Executive Director
Culpeper Renaissance, Inc.
127 West Davis Street
Culpeper, VA  22701
Phone: (540) 825-4416
cridirector@culpeperdowntown.com
www.culpeperdowntown.com

DANVILLE 2016
Diana Schwartz
Executive Director
River District Association
P.O. Box 853
208 N. Union Street
Danville, VA 24541
Phone: (434) 791-0210
diana@riverdistrictassociation.com
www.riverdistrictassociation.com

FARMVILLE 2011
Nancy Alexander
Program Manager
Farmville Downtown
Partnership
121 E. Third Street
Farmville, VA 23901
Phone: (434) 392-3060
manager@farmvilledowntown.com
www.farmvilledowntown.com

FRANKLIN 1985
Carson S. Blythe
Director of Tourism
City of Franklin
120 S. Main Street
Franklin, VA  23851
Office: (757) 562-8506
Cell: (757) 637-0168
csblythe@franklinva.com
www.franklinva.com

FREDERICKSBURG 2013
Brendan Kelley
Executive Director
Fredericksburg VA Main
Street Inc.
904 Princess Ann St STE 303B
Fredericksburg, VA 22401
Phone: (540) 479-1595
Cell: (540) 538-7445
info@fredericksburgmainstreet.org
www.fredericksburgdowntown.org

GLOUCESTER
Diana West
Executive Director
Main Street Preservation
Trust
P.O. Box 265
Gloucester, VA 23061
Phone: (804) 824-9614
diana@mspt.org
www.gloucestervillage.com

2016
Jennifer Haggerty
Executive Director
Gloucester Main Street
Association
P.O. Box 265
Gloucester, VA 23061
Phone: (804) 695-0700
director@gloucestervillage.com

HARRISONBURG 2004
Andrea Dono
Executive Director
Harrisonburg Downtown
Renaissance
217 S. Liberty St, #204
Harrisonburg, VA  22801
Phone: (540) 432-8922
andrea.dono@harrisonburgva.gov
www.downtownharrisonburg.org

HOPEWELL 2011
Heather Lyne
Executive Director
Hopewell Downtown
Partnership
106 N Main St., Ste A
Hopewell, VA 23860
Office: (804) 571-1068
heather@hopewelldowntown.com
www.hopewelldowntown.com

LEXINGTON 2016
Rebecca Logan
Executive Director
Main Street Lexington
P.O. Box 295
101 S. Main St, 2nd floor
Lexington, VA 24450
Phone: (540) 319-4181
director@mainstreetlexington.org
www.mainstreetlexington.org

LURAY 2004
Jackie Elliott
Program Manager
Luray Downtown Initiative Inc.
18 Campbell Street
Luray, VA 22835
Phone: (540) 743-7700
luraydowntown@gmail.com
www.luraydowntown.com

LYNCHBURG 2000
Ashley Kershner
Executive Director
Downtown Lynchburg
Association
901 Church Street
Lynchburg, VA 24504
Phone: (434) 485-7251
ashley@downtownlynchburg.com
www.downtownlynchburg.com

MANASSAS 1988
Liz Grossman
Interim Executive Director
Historic Manassas, Inc.
9431 West Street
Manassas, VA  20110
Phone: (703) 361-6599
liz@historicmanassasinc.org
www.visitmanassas.org

MARION 1995
Ken Heath
Interim Executive Director
Marion Downtown Revit.
Assoc.
P.O. Box 915
Marion, VA  24354
Phone: (276) 378-5026
kheath@marionva.org
www.marionva.org

ONANCOCK 2020
Jenny Gehman
Program Manager
Onancock Main Street Initiative
P.O. Box 4
Onancock, VA 23417
Phone: (757) 693-7093
onancockmainstreet@gmail.com
www.experienceonancock.com

ORANGE 1992
Charlotte Cole
Executive Director
Orange Downtown Alliance
P.O. Box 283
113 Chapman Street
Orange, VA  22960
Phone: (540) 672-2540
odaexecd@gmail.com
www.loveorangevirginia.org

ST. PAUL 2011
Kathy Stewart
Program Manager
St. Paul Main Street
P.O. Box 375
St. Paul, VA 24283
Cell: (276) 395-0685
stpaulmainstreet@gmail.com
www.stpaulmainstreet.org

SOUTH BOSTON 2004
Tamyra Vest
Executive Director
Destination Downtown South
Boston
432 Main Street
South Boston, VA  24592
Phone: (434) 575-4209
info@downtownsobo.com
www.downtownsobo.com

STAUNTON 1995
Greg A. Beam
Executive Director
Staunton Downtown
Development Assoc.
1 East Beverley Street,
Second Floor
Staunton, VA 24401
Phone: (540) 332-3867
Greg@StauntonDowntown.org
www.stauntondowntown.org

TAPPAHANNOCK 2020
Beth Sharpe
Executive Director
Tappahannock Main Street
P.O. Box 493
315 Duke Street
Tappahannock, VA 22560
Phone: 804-994-7914
director@tappahannockmainstreet.org
www.tappahannockmainstreet.org

TAZEWELL 2020
Vanessa Rebentish
Director
Tazewell Today Inc.
P.O. Box 297
Tazewell, VA  24651
Phone: (540) 903-6006
director@tazewelltoday.com
www.tazewelltoday.org

WARRENTON 1989
Joelle Fryman
Executive Director
Experience Old Town
Warrenton
P.O. Box 3528
26 S. Third Street
Warrenton, VA  20186
Phone: (540) 349-8606
experience@oldtownwarrenton.org
www.oldtownwarrenton.org

WINCHESTER 1985
Alex Flanigan
Main Street Program
Manager
15 N. Cameron Street
Winchester, VA 22601
Phone: (540) 667-1815 x.1663
Alex.Flanigan@winchesterva.gov
www.oldtownwinchesterva.com

WYTHEVILLE 2016
Todd Wolford
Executive Director
Downtown Wytheville, Inc.
180 West Main Street, Ste. 4
Wytheville, VA 24382
Phone: (276) 223-3343
Cell: (276) 620-5864
exedir@downtownwytheville.org
www.downtownwytheville.org

Virginia Main Street Program
Virginia Department of Housing and Community Development
600 E. Main Street, Suite 300
Richmond, VA  23219

Phone: (804) 371-7171
Fax: (804) 371-7093
mainstreet@dhcd.virginia.gov

Blaire Buergler - blaire.buergler@dhcd.virginia.gov
Nicole Childress - nicole.childress@dhcd.virginia.gov
Courtney Mailey – courtney.mailey@dhcd.virginia.gov
Kyle Meyer – kyle.meyer@dhcd.virginia.gov
Zachary Whitlow – zachary.whitlow@dhcd.virginia.gov

Frazier Associates
Frazier Associates
213 North Augusta Street
Staunton, VA 24401

Phone: (540) 886-6230
Fax: (540) 886-8629

Kathy Frazier
kfrazier@frazierassociates.com

Susan Lancaster
slancaster@frazierassociates.com
www.frazierassociates.com

National Main
Street Center
53 West Jackson Blvd,
Suite 350
Chicago, IL 60604

Phone: (312) 610-5611
Fax: (202) 588-5060
www.mainstreet.org
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